
Pachet materiale constructii.

I.D.: 62745561

Data publicarii	05.11.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.094,53 RON - 1.094,53 RON

Descriere: ciment-10x18,48=184,87; vata minerala-3x63,02; sarma zn-4,8x7,14=34,28; coltar zid.-20x2,94=58,82; banda hartie-1x14,28=14,28; silicon tabla-1x30,25=30,25; sarma 2-9x7,73=69,57; var pg.-5x5,04=25,21; teava canal-7x33,61=235,29; vopsea rost-3x12,01=36,05; vopsea pitura-3x9,41=28,23; diluant-4x12,6=50,42; penson 2-3x7,56=22,68; penson 1-2x1,68=3,36; penson 4-2x10,92=21,84; cordelina-15x2,52=37,81; ata trasat-2x7,56=15,12; ulei in-1x10,08=10,08; ata canepa-3x6,72=20,16; cot 110-1x7,14=7,14
